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Pos No. Cognome nome Cat Tempo

1 308 LA FENICE 1 51-100 Agonisti 1h05'02,90
2 316 TRITONE 51-100 Agonisti 1h05'11,09
3 305 ARIEL 51-100 Agonisti 1h05'51,08
4 315 SEBASTIAN 51-100 Agonisti 1h05'53,08
5 313 NEMO 51-100 Agonisti 1h10'30,31
6 314 OLLIE 51-100 Agonisti 1h10'38,05
7 312 MACCHIETTA 51-100 Agonisti 1h12'02,53
8 306 ATHON AUGUSTA 1 51-100 Agonisti 1h15'14,51
9 309 LA FENICE 2 51-100 Agonisti 1h16'16,75

10 311 LE PRINCIPESSE 51-100 Agonisti 1h17'19,75
11 310 LA FENICE 3 51-100 Agonisti 1h19'10,48
12 302 LA FENICE 4 Under 50 Agonisti 1h20'51,47
13 304 PISOLO Under 50 Agonisti 1h24'45,44
14 303 MAMMOLO Under 50 Agonisti 1h29'51,65
15 307 ATHON AUGUSTA 2 51-100 Agonisti 1h32'05,14
16 301 GONGOLO Under 50 Agonisti 1h38'34,34

Partiti: 16 | Classificati: 16
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Pos No. Cognome nome Cat Tempo

1 327 ALL'ULTIMO MINUTO - IL RITORNO 151-200 Open 1h16'47,00
2 322 MIMMONE 101-150 Open 1h19'15,48
3 325 SERPEVERDE 101-150 Open 1h22'20,46
4 323 NADIR 101/150 101-150 Open 1h24'24,19
5 326 TASSOROSSO 101-150 Open 1h25'20,94
6 317 KIRAN 1 51-100 Open 1h30'08,90
7 321 MERIDIANA FEAT. ATHON 101-150 Open 1h31'00,39
8 331 MEDJUGORJE ALLE PORTE 151-200 Open 1h32'12,38
9 337 MIMMOLD Over 200 Open 1h32'46,38

10 334 COSTUMI BAGNATI Over 200 Open 1h32'52,63
11 332 MIMMOTWO 151-200 Open 1h34'26,87
12 330 EVERGREEN 151-200 Open 1h34'28,37
13 336 MERIDIANA 1 Over 200 Open 1h36'14,86
14 328 AZZURRI 151-200 Open 1h36'43,10
15 319 GRIFONDORO 101-150 Open 1h37'14,60
16 318 CORVONERO 101-150 Open 1h38'11,84
17 324 SCUDERIA ZAPPALA' 101-150 Open 1h38'46,09
18 338 NADIR OVER 200 Over 200 Open 1h40'30,82
19 320 KIRAN 2 101-150 Open 1h49'09,01
20 329 BABIES SHARK 151-200 Open 1h49'09,51
21 339 POSEIDON TEAM CATANIA & BERGAMO Over 200 Open 1h49'42,26
22 335 LA STAFFETTA DI QUEI QUATTRO Over 200 Open 1h54'43,68
23 333 NADIR 151/200 151-200 Open 1h59'19,45

Partiti: 23 | Classificati: 23 | DNS - Non partiti: 1
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Under 50 Agonisti (4)
1 302 LA FENICE 4 1h20'51,47
2 304 PISOLO 1h24'45,44
3 303 MAMMOLO 1h29'51,65
4 301 GONGOLO 1h38'34,34

51-100 Agonisti (12)
1 308 LA FENICE 1 1h05'02,90
2 316 TRITONE 1h05'11,09
3 305 ARIEL 1h05'51,08
4 315 SEBASTIAN 1h05'53,08
5 313 NEMO 1h10'30,31
6 314 OLLIE 1h10'38,05
7 312 MACCHIETTA 1h12'02,53
8 306 ATHON AUGUSTA 1 1h15'14,51
9 309 LA FENICE 2 1h16'16,75

10 311 LE PRINCIPESSE 1h17'19,75
11 310 LA FENICE 3 1h19'10,48
12 307 ATHON AUGUSTA 2 1h32'05,14

51-100 Open (1)
1 317 KIRAN 1 1h30'08,90

101-150 Open (9)
1 322 MIMMONE 1h19'15,48
2 325 SERPEVERDE 1h22'20,46
3 323 NADIR 101/150 1h24'24,19
4 326 TASSOROSSO 1h25'20,94
5 321 MERIDIANA FEAT. ATHON 1h31'00,39
6 319 GRIFONDORO 1h37'14,60
7 318 CORVONERO 1h38'11,84
8 324 SCUDERIA ZAPPALA' 1h38'46,09
9 320 KIRAN 2 1h49'09,01
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151-200 Open (7)
1 327 ALL'ULTIMO MINUTO - IL RITORNO 1h16'47,00
2 331 MEDJUGORJE ALLE PORTE 1h32'12,38
3 332 MIMMOTWO 1h34'26,87
4 330 EVERGREEN 1h34'28,37
5 328 AZZURRI 1h36'43,10
6 329 BABIES SHARK 1h49'09,51
7 333 NADIR 151/200 1h59'19,45

Over 200 Open (6)
1 337 MIMMOLD 1h32'46,38
2 334 COSTUMI BAGNATI 1h32'52,63
3 336 MERIDIANA 1 1h36'14,86
4 338 NADIR OVER 200 1h40'30,82
5 339 POSEIDON TEAM CATANIA & BERGAMO 1h49'42,26
6 335 LA STAFFETTA DI QUEI QUATTRO 1h54'43,68

Partiti: 39 | Classificati: 39 | DNS - Non partiti: 1
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